Place Bib Name Age Gender City State Rank/Gender Time

50 121 Aliaksandr Leuchanka 23 M Durham NH 45 2:26:36
61 269 Louis Serafini 23 M Brighton MA 53 2:27:37
69 174 Jaime Julia 30 M Albany NY 60 2:28:17
136 135 Thomas J. O'Grady 29 M Latham NY 125 2:34:12
245 663 Aaron R Lozier 26 M Albany NY 231 2:39:17
487 1520 Josh Merlis 33 M Albany NY 470 2:44:42
650 848 Owen R Strong 22 M Albany NY 629 2:47:08
988 549 Justin Bishop 34 M West Columbia  SC 949 2:50:29
1002 1549 Christopher R. McCloskey 33 M Albany NY 961 2:50:37
1315 630 Jake Stookey 39 M Clifton Park NY 1255 2:53:26
1407 304 Brad Lewis 28 M Troy NY 1341 2:54:02
1651 1488 John Stadtlander 49 M Clifton Park NY 1564 2:55:35
1765 3586 Brandon M Barcomb 32 M Clifton Park NY 1672 2:56:23
1859 4098 Ryan J Hudyncia 25 M Fort Plain NY 1761 2:56:53
1966 5489 Nolan R Graham 35 M Troy NY 1859 2:57:23
2896 7454 Andrew M Reed 43 M Niskayuna NY 2732 3:01:16
3001 2596 Joseph Sullivan 36 M Schenectady NY 2824 3:01:53
3224 884 Tucker Chrapowitzky 37 M Delmar NY 3028 3:02:59
3275 6394 Richard D Hamlin 42 M Rotterdam NY 3075 3:03:17
3404 2279 Jan H Wellford 33 M Keene NY 3191 3:03:57
3505 3761 Robert T. Irwin 42 M Guilderland NY 3275 3:04:37
3513 4707 Cheyne Hoag 26 M Queensbury NY 3282 3:04:38
3584 2214 Aaron Carey 39 M Rome NY 3344 3:05:00
3721 7074 James W Eaton 39 M Castleton NY 3465 3:05:39
3759 7168 Brian M Northan 40 M Guilderland NY 3497 3:05:50
4118 7156 Jessica Bashaw 32 F Cambridge NY 316 3:07:37
4124 5220 Adam B Costello 26 M Cropseyville NY 3807 3:07:38
4691 9093 David Padula 49 M Niskayuna NY 4279 3:10:15
4766 5296 John Ehntholt 48 M Granville NY 4334 3:10:34
4789 4328 George Habeeb 43 M Mechanicville NY 4352 3:10:39
4828 7028 Karen Dolge 44 F Valatie NY 447 3:10:51
4888 2990 Joel C. Patrie 31 M Scotia NY 4431 3:11:09
4917 4181 Justin Pedersen 26 M Cobleskill NY 4458 3:11:20
5284 5785 Craig W Dubois 51 M Sprakers NY 4736 3:12:57
5375 6103 Daniel P. Murphy 40 M Delmar NY 4805 3:13:19
5894 11233 Bill Hoffman 48 M Clifton Park NY 5178 3:15:26
5903 7585 John P. Mongan 41 M Gansevoort NY 5185 3:15:29
6325 11918 Deanne Webster 39 F Albany NY 837 3:17:21
6359 11727 Allison R. Connor 25 F Albany NY 850 3:17:31
6558 8933 Daniel Maychack 41 M Altamont NY 5640 3:18:20
6622 10845 Elizabeth M. Chauhan 30 F Albany NY 936 3:18:33
6711 3781 Brian Debraccio 49 M Scotia NY 5749 3:18:54
6747 6940 Michael A Abdallah 54 M Mohawk NY 5775 3:19:00
6904 11362 Keith F Benoit 51 M Plattsburgh NY 5884 3:19:36
7053 12077 Brian M Coyne 52 M Albany NY 5975 3:20:13
7279 12892 Jessica Oehlke 30 F Ghent NY 1168 3:21:07
7421 13141 Rob Hudyncia 52 M Fort Plain NY 6204 3:21:36
7740 10983 Tony Fletcher 50 M Mt Tremper NY 6403 3:22:43
7792 676 Anthony R Giuliano 35 M Albany NY 6437 3:22:51
7857 14026 Cassie Sellars 37 F Plattsburgh NY 1386 3:23:05
7879 11332 James M. Rabideau 56 M East Greenbush NY 6482 3:23:08
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10629 Nikki S. O'Meara
15249 Katie Rossettini
11866 John Geesler
8794 Kimberly Milton
11174 David | Roy

14025 Jessica Cordes-Ormsby

11435 Lindsay J Choppy
7654 Todd McAuley
9435 Michael Burdeau

11582 John T Slyer

11675 Mary L Hallett

12806 Geoffrey J Flynn

10597 Jennifer Donohue

10924 John V Pecora

16283 Megan I. Harrington

15240 Ashley D. Wojcicki

12941 Amy E. Pinckney

12594 Tantra O'Neil

21070 Sally Drake

16000 Denise M lannizzotto

11561 Patrick J Culligan

12628 Tara Lavonas
2118 Daniel J. Pierson

11032 Steve Vnuk

14279 Brian Borden

17627 Vi Pham

12732 Richard L Loud

16590 Farrier L Golgoski

12705 Laura R Zima

10754 Mark E Stephenson

21075 Shanley Alber

18836 Leah Jachym

13076 Thomas P. Kracker

22944 Regina McGarvey

14894 Stephanie Viloria

18317 Jane Burroughs-Parks

17955 Heidi Holderied
12830 Veronica Armbruster

22687 Cheryl Tracy Debraccio

12911 Bill Kosina
18944 Robert Somerville
18364 Jill R Koziol
21707 Peggy Egan
27573 James Davos
17926 Melissa M Brandt
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19440 Cristy C Carey
22882 Cheryl Feder
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Delmar
Slingerlands
St. Johnsville
Clifton Park
Schoharie
Plattsburgh
Troy

Colonie
Saranac Lake
Averill Park
Gloversville
Albany
Saranac
Gansevoort
Cambridge
Ballston Lake
Saratoga Springs
Fultonville
Albany

Lake Katrine
Round Lake
Latham
Oriskany
Delmar
Altamont
Saratoga Springs
Ballston Spa
Kingston
Schenectady
Esperance
Clifton Park
Albany
Delmar
Castleton
East Greenbush
Hagaman
Saranac Lake
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23570 Steven K Benway
21907 John Capobianco
21018 Tom McGuire

13420 Mark Canary

19396 Tina M. Cukrovany
21622 Rachel M. Stanton
24194 Kim Law

28172 Patrick J. Norman
20635 Heather Jabaut
27653 John Kinnicutt
23322 Maryanne MacKenzie
22441 Mary K Ibbetson
29649 Jim McMorris

22341 Wendie Bishop
24739 Katherine H. Fair
19486 Kenneth M. Klapp
24384 Kristen Hislop
29215 Andrew W. Vale
19554 James Forbes
24891 Jenny Lee

30483 Norman Levy

25406 Ginny Pezzula
28171 Mara W. Edelman
24542 Leanne Macey
30216 Kimberly S. Kendrick
29753 Erin E. Peeney
28508 Andrew L. Coffey
15390 Steven M Conant
16388 Mary Jane MacPherson
26319 Gerard E. Abdelnour
25440 Judy Lynch

26823 Matthew S. Urban
26096 Martin S. Finn
26417 Ann M. Finn

26575 Sherry Ringwood
27736 Margaret McKeever
25755 Kayla Gessner
30584 Herb Ouellette
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Willsboro
Albany
Slingerlands
Broadalbin
Rensselaer
Lake Placid
East Greenbush
Albany
Plattsburgh
Menands
Queensbury
Selkirk
Guilderland
Morrisonville
Fort Ann
Schenectady
Clifton Park
Glenmont
Valley Falls
Selkirk
Saratoga Springs
Colonie
Saratoga Springs
Champlain
Watervliet
Buskirk
Albany
Glenmont
Latham
Cohoes
Castleton
Delmar
Niskayuna
Niskayuna
Mechanicville
Rome
Palenville
Poland
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11439
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8450
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12544
9586
12884
10101
10126
10302
10352
10695
13772
13815
11050
13877
11324
14115
14200
11513
11577
11680
11792
14433

3:53:31
3:54:18
3:54:45
3:55:35
3:57:32
3:57:57
3:57:57
3:58:41
3:58:43
4:01:48
4:02:01
4:05:54
4:07:21
4:08:40
4:09:38
4:13:57
4:17:27
4:19:10
4.20:54
4:23:16
4:27:37
4:33:.01
4:33:32
4:37:23
4.38:27
4:47:07
4:56:01
4:57:43
4:59:01
5:00:24
5:11:25
5:15:54
5:21:16
5:21:17
5:25:08
5:31:37
5:40:30
5:44:09



